 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
M9601A
PXIe Precision Source/Measure Unit
1.25 MSa/s, 10 fA, 210 V, 315 mA
The industry high-performance PXIe SMU enabling faster precise dynamic
measurement from DC to 20 µs pulse, output up to 210 V/315 mA, and with the
best-in-class 10 fA resolution and lowest source noise
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
1. USB portable l icense requires a certified USB dongle (available for additional purchase. Keysight part number PX0100-D10)
Model number
M9601A PXIe precision source/measure unit, 1.25 MSa/s, 10 fA, 210 V, 315 mA
Options
1A7 Calibration + uncertainties + guardbanding (not accredited)
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 calibration
UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Accessories
PX0101A-001 BNC to ferrule terminal cable, 1.5 m
PX0101A-002 BNC to ferrule terminal cable, 3 m
PX0102A-001 Low noise triaxial cable, 1.5 m
PX0102A-002 Low noise triaxial cable, 3 m
PX0103A-001 Triaxial to SMB cable, 1.5 m
PX0103A-002 Triaxial to SMB cable, 3 m
Software
Product License Type License term (36 months Subscription)
License & support
PX0109A